                  PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
      Mobile Digital Video Recorder (MDVR-4)
       4 Camera Inputs, 40MB-100MB Storage
Video and Audio DVR Features and Capabilities
− 4 channels for video input, full-motion (30fps/camera) continuous video
recording and display
− 4 channels for high-fidelity, digitally recorded, synchronized audio
matched to 4 video channels

Recording Module (Removable Component)
Height 46 mm         1.8 in
Width 179 mm        7.1 in
Depth 176 mm        6.9 in
Recording Module Removal Clearance 165 mm (6.5 in)
Installation Clearance (except base) 100 mm (4 in)
Mounting Assembly / Recording Module
Removed
MODELS
MODEL NUMBER CAMERA
INPUTS
SCREEN
SPLIT
HDD SPACE
BASE MODELS
MDVR-4-40 4 1,4 40GB
MDVR-4-60 4 1,4 60GB
MDVR-4-80 4 1,4 80GB
MDVR-4-100 4 1,4 100GB
MDVR-4-20U 4 1,4 20GB (Ultra HD)
GPS MODELS
MDVR-4-40-GPS 4 1,4 40GB
MDVR-4-60-GPS 4 1,4 60GB
MDVR-4-80-GPS 4 1,4 80GB
MDVR-4-100-GPS 4 1,4 100GB
MDVR-4-20U-GPS 4 1,4 20GB (Ultra HD)